2023 Pre-Season Program

SPARK PLUG SELECTION

SMALL VERTICAL

SERIES

E-SERIES

SERIES / E-SERIES

EXi-SERIES / iS-SERIES

SERIES DOV*® / E-SERIES DOV®

SERIES DOV® / E-SERIES DOV® / iS-SERIES

SERIES DOV®1/C®/ E-SERIES DOV*®1/C®
SERIES / E-SERIES

SERIES

E-SERIES /iS-SERIES

E-SERIES /iS-SERIES
SERIES I/C® / E-SERIES I/C®

E-SERIES

LARGE VERTICAL

POWER BUILT™ OHV

POWER BUILT™ OHV

POWER BUILT™ OHV

INTEK™ OHV

INTEK™ OHV

INTEK™ OHV

INTEK™ V-TWIN OHV

INTEK™ V-TWIN OHV

PROFESSIONAL SERIES™ OHV
PROFESSIONAL SERIES™V-TWIN OHV
PROFESSIONAL SERIES™V-TWIN OHV
VANGUARD™ V-TWIN OHV
VANGUARD™ V-TWIN OHV

VANGUARD™ V-TWIN OHV

HORIZONT!

SERIES OHV

SERIES OHV

SERIES OHV

SERIES OHV

VANGUARD™ OHV

VANGUARD™ OHV

VANGUARD™ OHV

VANGUARD™ OHV

VANGUARD™ OHV

VANGUARD™ V-TWIN OHV

VANGUARD™ V-TWIN OHV

VANGUARD™ V-TWIN OHV

VANGUARD™ BIG BLOCK™ V-TWIN OHV

VANGUARD™ BIG BLOCK™ V-TWIN OHV

PRODUCT RANGE
450, 500, 550

450E, 500E, 550E, 575EX,
550EX ECO PLUS™, 625E

625, 650, 675, 650 ECO PLUS™,
625E, 650E, 675EX, 650EX ECO PLUS™

B50EXi, 675EXi, 675iS INSTART®
700, 700E

750, 750EX, 750EX ECO PLUS™,
775iS INSTART®

750EX
800, 800E
850, 875, 850 ECO PLUS™

850E, 875EX, 850EX ECO PLUS™,
875iS INSTART®

800EXi, 850E, 875EXi, 875iS INSTART®
850

950

PRODUCT RANGE
105,115,12.5,135
145,155, 16.5
175,185

135

175,185,195

210

16.0,18.0, 200, 22.0
230,240

210

200,220
230,240,270
140,160

180, 200

230

PRODUCT RANGE
550

750

800, 900

1450

40

55,65

75

80,100

130

140,160

180

210,230
250,270,290, 310

330,350

MODEL NUMBERS

0975, 10T5, 10T6, 1078

08P5, 09P6, 09P7, 093)

122T,124T,126T, 1241

103M, 104M

0906

1006

1008
1P9, 112P

12R9, 1289, 1228, 122R

12R9, 12S9, 122S, 122R, MP

115P, 123P, 125P
12Q9,122Q

14B9

MODEL NUMBERS

2158, 2178, 2198, 21B8, 21R5, 21R6, 21R7, 21R8
31A5, 31A6, 31A7, 31R5, 31R6, 31R7, 31R8
31C7, 31N7

21B9, 21R8

31G7, 31P7, 31P6, 31R7, 31R8, 31R9

3318, 33R8

4015, 4055, 4067, 4077, 40R5, 40R6, 40N7, 40N8

4455, 4456, 44N6, 44N8

33M7, 3358

40G7, 40H7,40U7 40U8

4417, 44M7, 44U5, 44U6, 44U8, 44C8
2957,3057

3567, 3587

3867

MODEL NUMBERS
0831

1062

1263,1210

2043

0864

13H1,13H3

1384

19H1,19H2

2454

2954, 3054

3564

3854, 3864

5404, 5414, 5424, 5434

6114, 6134

SPARK PLUG REQUIRED

992300C (BS-SV-Cu)

692051

992300C (BS-SV-Cu)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)
992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

692051
992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

SPARK PLUG REQUIRED

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)

992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)

SPARK PLUG REQUIRED
797235°

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV)

992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)

992304 (BS-OHV), 992306 (BS-OHV-HT)
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